Standard Results Novice A - Regular
3/8/2025

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place

16001 Spensa / Madrid 46.32 2.699 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
3/8/2025

8 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8203 Torchy / Hightshoe 4482 2.789 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 68sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12202 Frani / Phillips 590.01 2.118 3 0 0 o0 o NQ
12201 Ren / O'Connor - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R 0w T F E Score Place
16205 Matteo / Coreggia 3295 3.794 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Kelce / Rich 49.32 2534 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16206 Forte / Stoub 53.72 2.327 2 0 0 2 o0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 2%0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20203 Ruby / Shelton 54.26 2.304 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Dani / Tochtrop 48.35 2.585 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20206 Caden / Rowe 38.16 3.276 1 2 0 1 0O NQ
20210 Bailey / Howard -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20201 Murphy / Chronister -- - - = - ABS

20207 Brodie / Rao -- - ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
3/8/2025

24 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 62sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24201 Mabel / Cunningham  81.06 1.542 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

3/8/2025
8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8201 Turbo / McDonough 66.01 2.348 3 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
12401 Kevin / Braun 79.36 1.953 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF Score Place
16401 Kiwi / Justice 4355 3.559 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Bandersnatch / O'Co -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q: 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20208 Luna/ King 61.61 2.516 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20205 Tani / Harper -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20404 Cross / Peskie 78.97 1.963 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Pepper / Rupprecht 55.64 2.786 4 1 0 4 0 NQ
20408 Copper / Hewitt -- 0 3 0 0 1 NQ
20410 Fisher / Beal -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20411 Toast / Etzel 43.68 3.549 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20412 Leeloo / Tochtrop 4451 3.482 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
3/8/2025

20401 Yahtzee / Drabek -- - e e e e ABS
20403 Millie / Yarrington -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
24401 Calcifer / Hack 70.09 2.211 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
24404 Zesta / Slater 71.11 2.180 3 1 0 0 O NQ

24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- e ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/8/2025

8 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8601 Rise / Rotelle -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
8602 Shine / Rotelle 42.37 4.272 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF E Score Place
12601 Juice Box / Breen 48.27 3.750 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12605 Eden / Stoub -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
16601 Dolce / Stoub 50.33 3.676 3 0 O 1 0 NQ
16605 Chimi / Albers -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Sammy / Brendley 49.03 3.773 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16608 Blaze / LaFaver -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16609 Rhett / Laufer 45.86 4.034 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16602 Skye / Jacobs -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:0 NQs 12 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20402 Elysian / Brewer -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

20601 Belle / Hugo -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/8/2025

20602 Major / Carsrud 52.76 3.563 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20603 Baby Baloo / Kolo -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

20605 Eleanor / Day -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

20606 Lyric / Behrens -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ

20607 Wile E. / Gregerson 64.08 2.934 2 3 0 2 0 NQ

20608 Ace / Pirtle -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

20610 Ember / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

20612 Mr. Kite / Patterson 62.51 3.008 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20613 Tater / Smith 42.98 4.374 2 1 0 4 0 NQ

20614 Rip / Bettis -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

20604 Finn / Rao - - - - ABS

20609 Echo / Rowe - - - = = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place

24601 Siren / Hill 31.40 5.987 0 0 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/8/2025

8 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 72sec Qs:8 NQs 3 %Q: 73

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8808 Dart / Rotelle 34.64 5225 37 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8801 Bonus / Rotelle 34.75 5.209 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Spirit / Rotelle 35.07 5.161 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 3541 5.112 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8810 Rye / Cope 35.87 5.046 36 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
8803 Seymour / Ebel 4255 4.254 29 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Shiloh / Schaefer 52.27 3.463 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 River / Pomicter 60.38 2.998 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Cocoa / Ford 46.86 3.863 O 0 o0 1 o NQ
8807 Sheldon / Boyer 71.89 2.518 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Maraschino / Martins  48.34  3.744 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:13 NQs 9 %0Q: 59

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12819 Kiss / McDonald 27.21 6.652 39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Rose / Frye 29.38 6.161 37 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
12815 Shelby / Borgman 30.60 5.915 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12821 Dodge / Rotelle 33.14 5.462 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Dutch / Rotelle 3554 5.093 31 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Bailey / Blattner 4290 4.219 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Skipper / Williams-Bo 44.18 4.097 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Tracker / Bedard 4461 4.057 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 4462 4.056 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Chief / Stroup 47.64 3799 19 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
12820 Poppy / Kitchell 48.63 3.722 18 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
12813 Doppler / Tipton 51.29 3.529 15 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/8/2025

12803 Peri / Wilson 57.84 3.129 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Magill / Day 35.91 5.040 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12606 Beau / Wilson 43.47 4.164 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Corwin / Rich 38.80 4.665 1 1 0 0 O NQ
12807 Nuri / O'Connor 31.12 5.816 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Dixie / Seely 31.09 5.822 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Saoirse / Vetz 49,92 3.626 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Cayde / Kubiak -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12811 Stash / Bredahl 33.82 5.352 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12812 Neo / Updyke 39.98 4.527 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Tucci / Heitzig -- s ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs:10 NQs 15 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FftultsF E Score Place
16812 Vanna / Greenwell 30.10 6.146 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 3458 5.350 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Ruby / Patsaros 3556 5.202 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Story / Varner 35.96 5.145 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Gigi / Burgess 36.45 5.075 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Eevee / Lucas 39.11 4.730 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Wolfie / Albers 39.99 4.626 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Frankie / Ganz 40.44 4575 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Piper Grace / Daube  40.92 4521 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Restitution / LaFaver 42.20 4.384 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Elton / Lucas 66.97 2.762 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Flash Man / Schanda 34.59 5.348 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Sadie / Bethel 37.02 4.997 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Claire / Tochtrop 60.12 3.077 0O 1 0 0 o NQ
16808 Hatter / O'Connor 42.00 4.405 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/8/2025

16810 Clark / Braun 47.78 3.872 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16811 Pye / Rupprecht 44.43  4.164 0 0 0O 1 o0 NQ
16813 Encore / Brewer 30.18 6.130 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Flurry / Frasca 35.41 5.225 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Freddie / Tipton -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16818 Reason / Frye -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16820 Remy / Laufer -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16823 Leroy / Holcomb 32.76 5.647 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Andre / Poirier -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16832 Cooper / Browning 57.24 3.232 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:18 NQs 20 %Q:47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FflUItSF E Score Place
20849 Willow / Drabek 32.86 5.721 28 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
20828 Odin / Harmon 33.96 5.536 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20852 Jayla / Koenig 3441 5.464 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20846 Jell-O Shot / Hudgen 34.87 5.391 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20817 Ronan / King 36.58 5.139 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Bindi / Drabek 36.96 5.087 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Johnny / Mulligan 37.04 5.076 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Spark / Weinberg 37.67 4991 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Nacho / Foss 37.89 4962 23 0O 0O O o0 o 100
20825 Writer / Ward 38.57 4.874 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Loki / Kenny 39.75 4.730 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Reece / Fernandes 40.18 4.679 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Finnegan / Kolo 40.72 4617 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 River / Goodgold 41.23 4560 19 o o0 O o0 o 100
20836 Diego / Dickinson 41.35 4547 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Rose Tyler / Slater 4437 4.237 16 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/8/2025

20814 Cherry Bomb / Winte 46.90 4.009 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Finnegan / Bethel 4981 3.774 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Jackpot / Hudgens -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20805 Chance / Tochtrop -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Luna / Honaker, Jr 38.62 4.868 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Abbey / Koenig 36.40 5.165 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Reba / Hugo -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 LOVE / Patterson 54.54  3.447 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20820 amaZING / Dunn -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20821 Scarlet / Haskins 66.70 2.819 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Ellie / Williamson 37.60 5.000 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Gadget / Shinn 29.54 6.364 0O 0 0 1 o NQ
20829 Bunji / Heifner 33.93 5.541 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Oakley / Hawkins 38.96 4.825 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Louie / LaBerdia 38.89 4.834 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Dani / Shaiper 29.67 6.336 0O 0 0 1 o0 NQ
20841 Asher / Wehde -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20844 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 34.50 5.449 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20845 Trubbel / Jearls -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20848 Star / Kenny -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20850 Boogie / Tochtrop 59.58 3.155 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Inka / Honaker, Jr 33.13 5.675 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Bryn / MacKenzie -- - - - - - ABS
20843 Elsie / Smeins - - - - - e ABS
20847 Lass / MacKenzie -- - - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 65sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24808 Waffle / Curry 37.10 5.067 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

3/8/2025

24814
24807
24811
24805
24802
24804
24806
24810

Duchess / Schaefer
Dakari / Hill

Zeke | Meyer
Primrose / Davidson
Duchess / Ward
Aegis / Mitchell
Butter / West-Holmes

Aries / Niekamp

46.00
46.96
48.82
49.40

4.087
4.003
3.851
3.806

3.650
4.234

19
18
16
15
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O O O O o o o o

O B O b O O O O
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Master - Regular

100 2
100
100 4
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
3/8/2025

8 inches MCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time wT F Score Place
8814 Shiloh / Schaefer 63.67 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8804 Hendrix / Marvin 60.83 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Cocoa / Ford - - - - - - ABS

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place
12819 Kiss / McDonald 37.50 0O 0 O o0 o 100 1 25%
12802 Bailey / Blattner 52.09 0 O 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 53.22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
12814 Tracker / Bedard 58.24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12606 Beau / Wilson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12803 Peri / Wilson 66.95 0O 0 O o0 o NQ
12804 Skipper / Williams-Bo -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12805 Corwin / Rich 61.90 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12811 Stash / Bredahl -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12812 Neo / Updyke 54.46 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Dixie / Seely - - - - - - ABS
12816 Tucci / Heitzig -- - e e e - ABS

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs9 %Q:25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16801 Gigi / Burgess 42.83 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%

16833 Eevee / Lucas 45.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

3/8/2025
16820 Remy / Laufer 58.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16401 Kiwi / Justice 41.92 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16802 Elton / Lucas 60.15 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Ruby / Patsaros 48.41 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Flash Man / Schanda 52.30 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Pye / Rupprecht -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16813 Encore / Brewer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Flurry / Frasca 60.42 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Piper Grace / Daube  54.70 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Story / Varner 64.56 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Liberty / Zangrilli -- e ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:6 NQs 13 %Q:32
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20828 Odin / Harmon 39.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20813 Johnny / Mulligan 44.53 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20845 Trubbel / Jearls 46.32 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20804 Bindi / Drabek 47.58 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 4 25%
20825 Writer / Ward 48.52 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20831 Finnegan / Kolo 54.02 0 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Major / Carsrud 58.90 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Ace / Pirtle -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20803 Loki / Kenny 53.94 0 1 0 o0 O NQ
20805 Chance / Tochtrop -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20817 Ronan / King 45.66 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 amaZING / Dunn 51.77 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Scarlet / Haskins 54.22 0 2 0 4 0 NQ
20826 Gadget / Shinn -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20829 Bunji / Heifner 43.16 0 3 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

3/8/2025
20832 Omega / Cinotto 38.74 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Nacho / Foss 46.57 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  38.85 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Willow / Drabek -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20605 Eleanor / Day -- - - - - ABS
20840 Dani / Shaiper -- e ABS
20847 Lass / MacKenzie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
24802 Duchess / Ward 45.75 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24808 Waffle / Curry 45,94 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

3/8/2025

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12203 Fyre / Williams -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

20inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20212 Russell / Hugo 51.75 2.415 0O O 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

3/8/2025

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12402 Jamie / Moss -- N ABS

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 68sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16405 Willa / Shelton 57.25 2.707 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Luna / Hopkins -- e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20413 Guster / Thomason -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

3/8/2025

4inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
4601 Quill / Christoff 53.84 3.362 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12609 Vegas / Williams -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
16612 Tory / Blank 4553 4.129 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16613 Mr Roo / Winkler 46.71 4.025 0O O 0 0 0 100 2
16611 Roo / Kimler 56.60 3.322 0O 0 oO 1 0 NQ
16615 Cooper / Baker 70.76  2.657 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16614 Bonus / Winter -- N AIS

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
20617 Santiago / Coreggia 41.23 4.560 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20615 Endora / Amos - e AIS



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

3/8/2025
4inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4804 Dot / Rotelle 31.59 5.730 45 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Zoom / Rotelle 35,53 5.094 41 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Teague / Dailey -- - - - - e ABS
8 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 72sec Qs:6 NQs5 %Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place
8824 RockyRaccoon / Day 34.32 5.274 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8827 Newt / Tipton 43.36 4.174 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8819 Bennie / Vetz 54.06 3.348 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8826 Bucky / McDonough 58.92 3.072 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8821 Randy / Braun 63.41 2.854 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
8825 Luke / Wessel 64.48 2.807 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
8817 LuLu / Phillips 37.75 4.795 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Ozzie / Hill 47.39 3.819 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8823 Auggie / Suthoff 39.63 4.567 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8829 Tristan / Dailey 37.02 4.889 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8830 Archer / Breen 38.38 4.716 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Whitley / Dickerson -- - e e e - ABS
8818 Charlie / Moss - - - - e - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:6 NQs5 %0Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F{'_;\ultsF E Score Place
12826 Fiver / Tipton 32.14 5.756 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/8/2025

12825 Camille / Vassar 3351 5,521 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12828 Manny / LaFaver 34.83 5312 35 0 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Shiraz / Smith 40.83 4.531 29 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100 4
12832 Stella / Pomicter 4950 3.737 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12831 Shelby / Schubert 63.94 2.893 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
12829 Victory / Meyer 31.39 5.894 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Red Velvet / Guetzlof -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12833 Cali / Corcoran 35.46 5.217 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
12834 Grace / Dunn 36.95 5.007 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12835 Finn / Rowe 42.06 4.398 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:8 NQs 14 %Q:36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16837 Riley / Fernandes 36.60 5.137 29 O 0 oO 0 0 100 1
16852 Elcie / Cinotto 37.97 4951 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16838 AURORA / Tochtrop 38.68 4.860 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16859 Duke / Jacobs 43.15 4.357 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16861 Decker / Beal 43.46 4.326 22 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
16863 Oliver / Winkler 47.65 3.945 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Quinn / Palutis 49.84 3.772 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16856 KD / Eisenstein 52.09 3.609 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Grit / Foss -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16840 Sculpin / Brewer -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16841 Melia / Heberlein -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16843 Ripley / Harper 37.62 4.997 0O 0 0O 1 o0 NQ
16844 Gil / Gregerson -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16845 Vader / Winter 37.37 5.031 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16850 Ryker / Brinson 39.97 4.704 3 0 0 0 O NQ
16853 Stella / LaBerdia 36.59 5.138 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/8/2025

16854 Tazer / Buchholz 40.38 4.656 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16855 Primo / McDonald 38.54 4.878 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16857 Tybee / Ripperger 4452 4.223 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16858 Java / Frasca -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16862 Tippi / Tipton 41.45 4536 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16866 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  44.31 4.243 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Sprite / Schnellmann -- s ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:6 NQs 5 %0Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20864 Aja / Ward 3549 5.297 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20858 Rocco / Fernandes 36.25 5.186 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20862 Crush / Mitchell 40.48 4.644 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20869 Luna / Sheatler 43.56 4.316 26 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 4
20854 Ava / Sheatler 54.84 3.428 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Pixel / Vanek 63.36 2.967 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Minnie / Scearce -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20857 Blade / Nash 40.83 4.604 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Ivy / Carsrud 55.64 3.379 0O 0 0O 1 o NQ
20861 Allie / Behrens 47.66 3.945 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20867 Pasha / Wright 50.45 3.726 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

3/8/2025
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8826 Bucky / McDonough 69.81 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8823 Auggie / Suthoff 41.44 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12824 Sadie / Bethel 52.57 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12833 Cali / Corcoran 42.30 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12834 Grace / Dunn 46.58 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12827 Emmie / Harmon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12835 Finn / Rowe -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 7 %Q: 30
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
16858 Java/ Frasca 43.13 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16851 Flash / Nichols 45.64 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16859 Duke / Jacobs 53.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16611 Roo / Kimler 73.25 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16838 AURORA / Tochtrop -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16845 Vader / Winter 53.90 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16850 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16852 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16854 Tazer / Buchholz 44.95 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

3/8/2025
16862 Tippi / Tipton 44.42 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16855 Primo / McDonald -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20869 Luna / Sheatler 57.08 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20867 Pasha / Wright 59.99 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20854 Ava / Sheatler 57.69 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Minnie / Scearce -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20857 Blade / Nash 41.75 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Aja/ Ward -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20859 Ivy / Carsrud -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

3/8/2025

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
16001 Spensa / Madrid -- 2 0 1 1 NQ

20inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20001 Darcy / Oakes 37.25 3.839 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
3/8/2025

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 62sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8201 Turbo / McDonough 25.75 5.553 0 0 0 0 100 1

8203 Torchy / Hightshoe -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;,e FEIl:ultS E Score Place
12401 Kevin / Braun 55.12 2.594 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16205 Matteo / Coreggia 38.46 3.718 0 0 1 0 NQ
16206 Forte / Stoub 30.90 4.628 0O ©O 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fall:ults E Score Place
20203 Ruby / Shelton 26.40 5.417 0 1 1 0 NQ
20206 Caden / Rowe 32.76  4.365 0 1 0 O NQ
20210 Bailey / Howard - 0O 0 oO 1 NQ
20410 Fisher / Beal 33.91 4.217 0 0 1 0 NQ
20411 Toast / Etzel 19.19 7.452 0 0 2 0 NQ
20207 Brodie / Rao -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

3/8/2025
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FS:OU(ASIG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24201 Mabel / Cunningham  29.87 4.787 0O O 2 0 NQ
24402 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn 16.07 8.899 1 1 3 0 NQ
24404 Zesta / Slater -- 2 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/8/2025
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12202 Frani / Phillips 38.35 4.094 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16204 Kelce / Rich 34.15 4.597 1 0 0 0 95 1
16403 Bandersnatch / O'Co - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20204 Dani / Tochtrop 39.49 3.976 3 1 1 0 NQ
20208 Luna / King 47.68 3.293 0 1 0 O NQ
20401 Yahtzee / Drabek 49,92 3.145 1 0 2 0 NQ
20407 Pepper / Rupprecht 49.31 3.184 5 2 2 0 NQ
20408 Copper / Hewitt 57.14 2.748 2 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Wile E. / Gregerson -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
20403 Millie / Yarrington -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
24401 Calcifer / Hack 58.80 2.670 2 1 0 O NQ
24601 Siren / Hill 39.87 3.938 0 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/8/2025



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/8/2025
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12602 Chief / Stroup 53.94 2911 1 0 0 0 NQ
12605 Eden / Stoub 38.64 4.063 1 0 0 0 NQ
12607 Ruffy / Hartke - 0 1 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Kiwi / Justice 30.46 5.286 0 0 0 0 100 1
16605 Chimi / Albers 58.62 2.747 2 2 1 0 NQ
16609 Rhett / Laufer 35.51 4.534 1 0 4 0 NQ
16602 Skye / Jacobs -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;,e FaFuIts E Score Place
20608 Ace / Pirtle 27.99 5.752 0 0 0 0 100 1
20603 Baby Baloo / Kolo 35.22 4,571 0 0 0 0 100 2
20205 Tani / Harper 32.34 4.978 1 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Elysian / Brewer 3256 4.945 1 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Cross / Peskie 59.03 2.727 4 2 3 0 NQ
20412 Leeloo / Tochtrop 32.05 5.023 0 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Ember / Cinotto -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20612 Mr. Kite / Patterson 44,12 3.649 1 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Echo / Rowe -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/8/2025



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/8/2025

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 51sec Qs:7 NQs5 %Q: 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8808 Dart / Rotelle 3195 4914 19 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8810 Rye / Cope 3248 4.834 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
8602 Shine / Rotelle 33.07 4.748 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
8815 Spirit / Rotelle 33.78 4.648 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 34.72 4522 16 0O 0O 0 O 100
8803 Seymour / Ebel 3792 4.140 13 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Maraschino / Martins  43.93 3.574 7 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Rise / Rotelle 60.82 2.581 2 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Bonus / Rotelle 37.45 4,192 1 1 0 0 NQ
8806 Cocoa / Ford 69.02 2.275 2 1 0 0 NQ
8807 Sheldon / Boyer 49.96 3.143 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Shiloh / Schaefer -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8811 River / Pomicter - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:11 NQs 11 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCou:/\s;e Fall:ults E Score Place
12817 Rose / Frye 25.69 6.111 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Shelby / Borgman 27.27 5757 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12821 Dodge / Rotelle 29.31 5.357 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Corwin / Rich 30.34 5.175 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12603 Magill / Day 31.22 5.029 16 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Cayde / Kubiak 32.30 4.861 15 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Bailey / Blattner 35.98 4.364 12 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Saoirse / Vetz 36.45 4.307 11 0O ©O 0 0 100
12814 Tracker / Bedard 39.31 3994 8 0O 0O 0 O 100
12813 Doppler / Tipton 44,41 3.535 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/8/2025

12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 47.04 3.338 0 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Juice Box / Breen 42.81 3.667 0 1 1 0 NQ
12606 Beau / Wilson 45.64 3.440 0 1 0 0 NQ
12801 Dutch / Rotelle -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12804 Skipper / Williams-Bo -- 6 0 0 1 NQ
12807 Nuri / O'Connor 31.21 5.030 1 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Dixie / Seely 34.69 4.526 2 2 1 0 NQ
12811 Stash / Bredahl 30.24 5.192 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Neo / Updyke -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
12816 Tucci / Heitzig 43.68 3.594 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Kiss / McDonald -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12820 Poppy / Kitchell 57.10 2.750 1 2 0 0 NQ
12803 Peri / Wilson -- - e e e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:14 NQs 13 %Q:52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouL\sl:e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16813 Encore / Brewer 26.13 6.162 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Flurry / Frasca 26.71 6.028 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Flash Man / Schanda 28.44 5.661 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Pye / Rupprecht 28.94 5563 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 Sadie / Bethel 30.99 5.195 15 0 0 0 0 100
16608 Blaze / LaFaver 3222 4997 13 0O 0 0 o0 100
16833 Eevee / Lucas 3270 4.924 13 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Piper Grace / Daube  33.41 4.819 12 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Restitution / LaFaver 33.91 4.748 12 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Reason / Frye 36.51 4.410 9 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Wolfie / Albers 3751 4292 8 o 0 o0 O 100
16810 Clark / Braun 38.73 4.157 7 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Remy / Laufer 41.67 3.864 4 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/8/2025

16827 Andre / Poirier 4596 3.503 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Dolce / Stoub 40.57 3.968 1 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Sammy / Brendley -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16802 Elton / Lucas -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16803 Ruby / Patsaros 3254 4.948 0 1 0 0 NQ
16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 35.90 4.485 0 1 0 0 NQ
16807 Claire / Tochtrop 47.07 3.420 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Hatter / O'Connor 39.75 4.050 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Vanna / Greenwell 33.02 4.876 0 2 1 0 NQ
16815 Frankie / Ganz 32.30 4.985 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Freddie / Tipton -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
16823 Leroy / Holcomb 34.72 4.637 1 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Story / Varner 41.35 3.894 0 1 1 0 NQ
16832 Cooper / Browning 39.98 4.027 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:17 NQs 25 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
20826 Gadget / Shinn 26.47 6.082 17 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
20849 Willow / Drabek 26.61 6.050 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20828 Odin / Harmon 28.58 5.633 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20805 Chance / Tochtrop 29.28 5.499 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20852 Jayla / Koenig 29.75 5.412 14 0O ©O 0 0 100
20845 Trubbel / Jearls 30.15 5.340 13 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Reece / Fernandes 31.21 5.159 12 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Bindi / Drabek 32.61 4937 11 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Nacho / Foss 32.81 4907 11 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Spark / Weinberg 33.31 4.833 10 0O ©O 0 0 100
20813 Johnny / Mulligan 33.46 4.812 10 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Oakley / Hawkins 34.48 4.669 9 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

3/8/2025

20836
20831
20803
20819
20602
20601
20605
20606
20613
20614
20801
20806
20807
20808
20814
20815
20816
20817
20820
20822
20825
20829
20838
20840
20841
20844
20846
20848
20850
20851
20201

Diego / Dickinson
Finnegan / Kolo

Loki / Kenny

Rose Tyler / Slater
Major / Carsrud
Belle / Hugo
Eleanor / Day

Lyric / Behrens
Tater / Smith

Rip / Bettis
Jackpot / Hudgens
Luna / Honaker, Jr
Abbey / Koenig
River / Goodgold
Cherry Bomb / Winte
Reba / Hugo

LOVE / Patterson
Ronan / King
amaZING / Dunn
Ellie / Williamson
Writer / Ward

Buniji / Heifner

Louie / LaBerdia
Dani / Shaiper
Asher / Wehde
Phoenix / Racz-Burto
Jell-O Shot / Hudgen
Star / Kenny

Boogie / Tochtrop
Inka / Honaker, Jr

Murphy / Chronister

34.69
36.73
37.31
37.31
41.22

38.84
55.37
41.25

33.80
26.52
35.67
46.80
45.08

4.641
4.383
4.315
4.315
3.906

4.145
2.908
3.903

4.763
6.071
4.514
3.440
3.571

4.534

5.608

4.876

4.036

6.231

5.577

4.459

4.760
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/8/2025

20604 Finn / Rao - - - - - ABS
20802 Bryn / MacKenzie -- - - = - ABS
20821 Scarlet / Haskins - - - - - ABS
20843 Elsie / Smeins - - - - - ABS
20847 Lass / MacKenzie - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
24808 Waffle / Curry 31.90 5.172 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Aries / Niekamp 3281 5.029 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Primrose / Davidson  38.86 4.246 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Zeke /| Meyer 39.30 4.198 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
24814 Duchess / Schaefer 4151 3975 4 0O O 0 ©O 100
24807 Dakari / Hill 43.64 3.781 2 o 0 o0 O 100
24802 Duchess / Ward 35.10 4.701 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Aegis / Mitchell 46.77 3.528 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Butter / West-Holmes 48.58 3.396 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
3/8/2025

8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8803 Seymour / Ebel 41.33 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8804 Hendrix / Marvin 50.76 0 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Shiloh / Schaefer 44.72 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
12808 Dixie / Seely 31.16 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12805 Corwin / Rich 34.88 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12606 Beau / Wilson 39.05 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
12804 Skipper / Williams-Bo  40.50 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 45.60 0 0 0 0 100
12201 Ren / O'Connor 41.15 0 1 0 0 NQ
12811 Stash / Bredahl -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
12812 Neo / Updyke 41.46 1 0 0 O NQ
12814 Tracker / Bedard 47.87 0 1 0 0 NQ
12819 Kiss / McDonald -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:3 NQs 9 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(ASI’E Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
16814 Flurry / Frasca 30.88 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16801 Gigi / Burgess 33.37 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16833 Eevee / Lucas 35.95 o 0 o0 O 100 3 25%
16401 Kiwi / Justice 33.37 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
3/8/2025
16609 Rhett / Laufer -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16803 Ruby / Patsaros 32.22 1 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Flash Man / Schanda 42.97 0 1 1 0 NQ
16811 Pye / Rupprecht 44.67 1 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Encore / Brewer -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16820 Remy / Laufer 45.33 0 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Piper Grace / Daube  40.89 1 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Story / Varner -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches MCT 42 sec NQs 10 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS,’e FaI\:uIts E Score Place
20828 Odin / Harmon 31.12 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20845 Trubbel / Jearls 34.80 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20813 Johnny / Mulligan 35.58 0O O 0 ©O 100 3 2%
20804 Bindi / Drabek 36.64 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20803 Loki / Kenny 40.50 0 0 0 0 100
20608 Ace / Pirtle -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20805 Chance / Tochtrop -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20817 Ronan / King 32.50 2 2 2 0 NQ
20825 Writer / Ward -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20826 Gadget / Shinn 38.92 0 2 1 0 NQ
20831 Finnegan / Kolo 44.49 1 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Omega / Cinotto 29.76 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Dani / Shaiper 29.94 0 0 2 0 NQ
20842 Nacho / Foss 41.41 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Willow / Drabek 28.62 0O 0 2 0 NQ
20201 Murphy / Chronister -- - - - ABS
20602 Major / Carsrud -- - e - ABS
20802 Bryn / MacKenzie -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
3/8/2025

20820 amaZING / Dunn -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20821 Scarlet / Haskins -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20844 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- -- - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS,'e Fa::ults £ Score Place

24802 Duchess / Ward -- 1 2 3 0 NQ
24808 Waffle / Curry 37.04 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

3/8/2025
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place

20212 Russell / Hugo 53.33 2.681 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
3/8/2025
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12203 Fyre / Williams 68.69 2.286 5 1 1 0 NQ
12402 Jamie / Moss - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;,e FEIl:ultS E Score Place
16405 Willa / Shelton 51.57 3.044 3 0 0 oO NQ
16404 Luna / Hopkins -- - - = - ABS
20inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 53sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F?OU(AS,’e Fallzults £ Score Place
20413 Guster / Thomason 31.84 4.931 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
3/8/2025

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
8823 Auggie / Suthoff -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16611 Roo / Kimler - 1 0 O 1 NQ
16612 Tory / Blank -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16613 Mr Roo / Winkler 38.36 4.197 1 2 2 0 NQ

16614 Bonus / Winter -- -- -- -- -- AlIS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/8/2025
4inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4601 Quill / Christoff 54.06 2.904 2 1 0 O NQ
4801 Zoom / Rotelle -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
4804 Dot / Rotelle - 1 0 O 1 NQ
4803 Teague / Dailey -- - - = - ABS
8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 52sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts ngou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8824 RockyRaccoon /Day 31.21 5.030 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
8830 Archer / Breen 36.45 4.307 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 LuLu / Phillips 37.67 4.168 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8827 Newt / Tipton 38.71 4.056 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
8819 Bennie / Vetz 51.21 3.066 0 0 0 0 0 100
8822 Ozzie / Hill 39.96 3.929 0 O 1 0 NQ
8826 Bucky / McDonough 53.10 2.957 0O 0O o0 o NQ
8829 Tristan / Dailey 3277 4.791 1 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Whitley / Dickerson - - - - - ABS
8818 Charlie / Moss -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 51sec Qs:5 NQs7 %Q: 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fg:ou:/se Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12826 Fiver / Tipton 28.10 5.730 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 Manny / LaFaver 28.79 5592 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
12830 Red Velvet / Guetzlof 29.68 5.425 21 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/8/2025

12823 Shiraz / Smith 34.66 4.645 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
12832 Stella / Pomicter 4585 3.511 5 0 0 0 0 100
12609 Vegas / Williams 5472 2.942 2 2 1 0 NQ
12825 Camille / Vassar 35.16 4.579 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Victory / Meyer 35.63 4.519 1 2 2 0 NQ
12831 Shelby / Schubert 69.92 2.303 0 0 0 0 NQ
12833 Cali / Corcoran -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
12834 Grace / Dunn 33.52 4.803 0 0 1 0 NQ
12835 Finn / Rowe 38.29 4.205 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:13 NQs 10 %Q:57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FS:OU(EE Fallzults E Score Place
16855 Primo / McDonald 26.55 6.064 22 0 O 0 0 100 1
16840 Sculpin / Brewer 27.84 5783 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16862 Tippi / Tipton 28.06 5.738 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16850 Ryker / Brinson 28.96 5.559 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
16853 Stella / LaBerdia 29.27 5,501 19 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Riley / Fernandes 30.85 5.219 18 0O oO 0 0 100
16838 AURORA / Tochtrop 3191 5.045 17 0 0 0 0 100
16852 Elcie / Cinotto 31.97 5.036 17 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Vader / Winter 32.31 4983 16 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Ripley / Harper 3477 4.630 14 0 0 0 0 100
16866 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  35.09 4.588 13 0 0 0 0 100
16859 Duke / Jacobs 35.57 4.526 13 0 0 0 0 100
16856 KD / Eisenstein 45.40 3.546 3 0 0 0 0 100
16615 Cooper / Baker 55.63 2.894 0 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Grit / Foss -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16841 Melia / Heberlein 42.31 3.805 0o 1 0 oO NQ
16844 Gil / Gregerson -- 1 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/8/2025

16847 Quinn / Palutis -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16854 Tazer / Buchholz 28.85 5.581 0 0 1 0 NQ
16857 Tybee / Ripperger 36.17 4.451 0 1 3 0 NQ
16858 Java / Frasca 29.62 5.436 0 0 1 0 NQ
16861 Decker / Beal 46.70 3.448 1 0 0 0 NQ
16863 Oliver / Winkler 35.10 4.587 0 1 1 0 NQ
16835 Sprite / Schnellmann -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 51sec Qs:5 NQs7 %0Q: 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU:AS,'G Fall:ults E Score Place
20862 Crush / Mitchell 36.94 4.467 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
20867 Pasha / Wright 38,52 4.283 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
20861 Allie / Behrens 4250 3.882 0 0 0 0 100 3
20854 Ava / Sheatler 50.81 3.247 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20859 Ivy / Carsrud 51.52 3.203 0 0 0 0 100
20617 Santiago / Coreggia -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20855 Minnie / Scearce -- 0 1 2 1 NQ
20857 Blade / Nash 30.17 5.469 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Rocco / Fernandes -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20860 Pixel / Vanek 53.52 3.083 0 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Aja/ Ward 48.85 3.378 2 2 0 0 NQ
20869 Luna / Sheatler 49.72 3.319 1 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Endora / Amos - - - - AIS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
3/8/2025
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8828 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 53.84 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12824 Sadie / Bethel 32.35 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12834 Grace / Dunn 36.66 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Emmie / Harmon 38.22 0 0 0 0 100 3
12833 Cali / Corcoran 31.31 1 1 2 0 NQ
12835 Finn / Rowe -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:3 NQs7 %0Q: 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16862 Tippi / Tipton 30.23 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16852 Elcie / Cinotto 37.14 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16845 Vader / Winter 38.73 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16611 Roo / Kimler -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16838 AURORA / Tochtrop  44.39 1 0 0 0 NQ
16850 Ryker / Brinson -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16851 Flash / Nichols 32.55 0 0 1 0 NQ
16854 Tazer / Buchholz 34.74 0 1 1 0 NQ
16855 Primo / McDonald -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16859 Duke / Jacobs 38.32 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
3/8/2025

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %0Q: 80

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20857 Blade / Nash 33.66 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20864 Aja / Ward 35.03 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
20854 Ava / Sheatler 47.99 0 0 0 0 100 3
20867 Pasha / Wright 48.44 0 0 0 0 100 4
20869 Luna / Sheatler 42.94 1 0 0 0 NQ
20855 Minnie / Scearce - - - - - ABS



